
EXAMPLE FOR ABOVE TRIM CORRECTIONS:

FWD. DRAFT = 2-00”
AFT DRAFT = 4.00”

01FF. = 2’-OO” (DOWN BY STERN)

THE CORRECTION FOR 2’-OO” TRIM DOWN BY STERN FOR I PORT IS - 00-718”
FOR A MEASURED ULLAGE GAUGE OF 4’-OO” ON I PORT, THE TRIM CORRECTED ULLAGE IS 3’-ll 1/8’

LENGTH BETWEEN DRAFT MARKS: 241’-06’

February 3,2011

PRECISION MEASUREMENT
& ANALYSIS, INC.

P.O. Box 2092
Pearland, Texas 77588

http:Ilwww.pmacorp.net

BARGE “KIRBY 28161”
ULLAGE TRIM TABLE

I PORT

I STBD

2 PORT

2 STBD

3 PORT

3 STBD

1 FT. 2 FT. 3 FT. 4 FT. 5 FT. 6 FT.
BOW STERN BOW STERN BOW STERN BOW STERN BOW STERN BOW STERN

00-1/2 - 00-112 00-7/8 - 00-7/8 01-318 - 01-3/8 01-314 - 01-3I4 02-1I4 - 02-1/4 02-5/8 - 02-5I8

00-1/2 - 00-1/2 00-718 - 00-7/8 01-3/8 - 01-3/8 01-3/4 - 01-3/4 02-114 - 02-1I4 02-5/8 - 02-5/8

00-1/2 - 00-1/2 00-7/8 - 00-7/8 01-3/8 - 01-318 01-3/4 - 01-3/4 02-1/4 - 02-1I4 02-5/8 - 02-5I8

00-1I2 - 00-1I2 00-7/8 - 00-7/8 01-3I8 - 01-3/8 01-3/4 - 01-3/4 02-1/4 - 02-1/4 02-5I8 - 02-5/8

00-1/2 - 00-1/2 00-7/8 - 00-7/8 01-3/8 - 01-3/8 01-3)4 - 01-3)4 02-1I4 - 02-1/4 02-518 - 02-5I8

00-3/8 - 00-3I8 00-718 - 00-7/8 01-1I4 - 01-1I4 01-3/4 - 01-3/4 02-1I8 - 02-1I8 02-5/8 - 02-518

(ALL MEASUREMENTS ABOVE ARE IN INCHES)
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